

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2957 OF 2010

JYOTI H.MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

With  
I.A.No.2 in C.A.No.3377 of 2009

Date: 30/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Monday week.  
Interim order granted by this Court on 7th  
April, 2010 shall continue.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master