

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2957 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

JYOTI H.MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4764 of 2010
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Alok Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A.NO.2957/2010

Reminder to be sent to the concerned authority for
sending record in question.

List again on 4.2.2011.

C.A. No.4764/2010

Deleted.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd